
RISUS furts,ais. 

Phone : (02462) 229294 

Fax 

To, 

Reft Exam./B. Pharm/2023-24/4o20 

The Principal 

: (02462) 229520 

Latur �413 512 

Sir, 

Channabaswershwar Pharmacy College (Degree), 

SWAMI RAMANAND TEERTH MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY NAN 
"Dnyanteerth", Vishnupuri, Nanded 431606 Maharashtra State (INDIA) 

Established on 17th September 1994 - Recognized by the UGC U/s 2() and 12(B), NAAC Re-accredited with 

Ref:- Your college letter no. 15, dated 08/01/2024. 

EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT 

MS 

Sub:- Regarding B. Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy final year exam appeared & 
passed student details. 

With reference to the above subject the B. Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy final 
year exam appeared & passed students detail information is given below: 

EERTH MARA 

Number of final year students who passed the University examinations year wise 
during the last five years. 

EXAM 

Year Programme 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 Total 

Number B. Pharm 

NANDED 

M. Pharm 

HWAL 

107 

42 

109 

31 

42 

95 

116 

E-mail: enggsrtmun@gmail.com 

29 

31 

Number of final year students who appeared for the University examinations year 
wise during the last five years. 

Year Programme 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 Total 
98 

Website: srtmun.ac.in 

64 

29 

Date : 11/01/2024 
2 

27 

65 
28 

64 

Yours 

27 

439 

76 

156 

28 
474 
158 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
DIRECTOR 

Board of Examination & Evaluation 
S. R. T. M. University, Nanded 

M. Pharm 

NumberB. Pharm 119 
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