

Fax : (02462) 229520

।। सा विद्या या विमुक्तये ।।

स्वामी रामानंद तीर्थ मराठवाडा विद्यापीठ, नांदेड

"ज्ञानतीर्थ" परिसर, विष्णुपूरी, नांदेड - ४३१६०६ (महाराष्ट्र)

SWAMI RAMANAND TEERTH MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY NAN

"Dnyanteerth", Vishnupuri, Nanded - 431606 Maharashtra State (INDIA)
Established on 17th September 1994 – Recognized by the UGC U/s 2(f) and 12(B), NAAC Re-accredited with 'X' (

Phone: (02462) 229294 EXAMINATIONS DEPARTMENT

Website: srtmun.ac.in

E-mail: enggsrtmun@gmail.com

Ref: Exam./B. Pharm./2023-24/4020

Date: 11/01/2024

To.

The Principal

Channabaswershwar Pharmacy College (Degree),

Latur - 413 512

Sub:- Regarding B. Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy final year exam appeared & passed student details.

Ref:- Your college letter no.15, dated 08/01/2024.

Sir.

With reference to the above subject the B. Pharmacy & M. Pharmacy final year exam appeared & passed students detail information is given below:-

Number of final year students who passed the University examinations year wise during the last five years.

Year	Programme	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	Total
Number	B. Pharm	107	109	95	64	64	439
	M. Pharm	42	31	29	27	27	156

Number of final year students who appeared for the University examinations year wise during the last five years.

Year	Programme	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	Total
Number	B. Pharm	119	116	98	65	76	474
	M. Pharm	42	31	29	28	28	158

Yours faithfully

Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation

DIRECTOR

Board of Examination & Evaluation S. R. T. M. University, Nanded

